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Baxter & Woodman     Black & Veatch 

Attn:  Brent Perz     Attn:  David Koch 

8840 W. 192 Street     Two North Riverside Plaza Suite 2050  

Mokena, IL 60448     Chicago, IL 60606 

Email: bperz@baxterwoodman.com   Email: KochDS@bv.com 

        

Tel: 708-478-2090     Tel: 312-683-7822 

Fax: 708-478-8710     Fax: 312-346-4781 

 

Strand Associates     Trotter & Associates 

Attn:  Troy Stinson     Attn:  Aaron Berry or Chris Marschinke 

900 West Wingra Drive    40W201 Wasco Road, Ste. D 

Madison, WI 53715     St. Charles, IL 60175 

Email: Troy.Stinson@strand.com   Email: a.berry@trotter-inc.com 

        c.marschinke@trotter-inc.com 

Tel: 608-251-4843     Tel: 630-587-0470 

Fax: 608-251-8655     Fax: 630-587-0475 

 

Donahue and Associates    Carollo Engineers 

Attn:  Greg Walsh     Attn:  Lindsey Busch 

125 South Wacker Drive    8600 W Bryn Mawr, Avenue 

Suite 1850       Suite 900N 

Chicago, IL 60606     Chicago, IL 60631-3579 

Email: gwalsh@donohue-associates.com  Email: lbusch@carollo.com 

        

Tel: 312-236-9147     Main: 773-632-1140 

 

RJN Group 

Attn:  Thomas Romza 

2655 Warrenville Rd., Suite 225 

Downers Grove, IL 60515 

Email: Tom.romza@rjnmail.com  

Tel: 630-682-4700 

 

mailto:bperz@baxterwoodman.com
mailto:KochDS@bv.com
mailto:Troy.Stinson@strand.com
mailto:a.berry@trotter-inc.com
mailto:c.marschinke@trotter-inc.com
mailto:gwalsh@donohue-associates.com
mailto:lbusch@carollo.com
mailto:Tom.romza@rjnmail.com

